Features
•	 Field Serviceable Light Source & Engine
•	 Dimmable to 0.1%†
•	 5/10 Year Warranty for LED Strip / Drivers
•	 Optional Assembly Available For Any
Fixtures Up to 8ft*
•	 Diode Imaging Free
Description

Delivered Lumens (Indoor 1-Step/2-Step)
Color/Temp
Ordering Code Lens
Output (lm/ft)
100 200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
NA
57 106 178 241 277 407 510 666 719
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 68 129 215 292 335 479 600 785 847
2400K (90+CRI) U1/U2-24K 71 133 223 302 347 506 635 831 896
2700K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-27K 73 138 230 312 359 535 670 876 946
3000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-30K 80 150 250 340 390 557 698 913 985
3500K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-35K 95 178 298 404 464 607 761 995 1074
4000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-40K 85 159 266 360 414 601 754 986 1064
5000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-50K 85 160 268 363 418 612 767 1003 1083
6500K (90+CRI) U1/U2-65K 86 162 270 367 422 618 775 1013 1093
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
White
33 61 102 138 159 234 293 385 415
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 39 74 124 168 193 275 345 454 488

Delivered Lumens (Indoor 1-Step/2-Step)
Color/Temp
Ordering Code Lens
Output (lm/ft)
100 200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Clear
53 98 163 221 253 375 469 616 664
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 63 120 198 268 306 442 553 726 782
2400K (90+CRI) U1/U2-24K 65 123 205 277 317 467 585 768 827
2700K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-27K 67 127 212 286 328 493 617 810 873
3000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-30K 74 139 230 311 356 514 643 844 909
3500K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-35K 87 165 274 370 424 560 701 920 991
4000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-40K 78 147 244 330 377 555 695 912 982
5000K (90+CRI)* U1/U2-50K 79 149 246 333 381 565 707 928 1000
6500K (90+CRI) U1/U2-65K 79 150 248 336 384 570 714 937 1009
1800K (90+CRI) U1/U2-18K
Drop
36 66 111 152 175 257 318 417 450
2200K (90+CRI) U1/U2-22K 43 80 135 184 212 303 374 491 530